
1. ТУСУР-1 (30 Очки/16 МО)

Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Калачев Иван 1884 RUS ½ ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 6½ 9 72,2 1691

2 Гаврилов Андрей Сергеевич 2024 RUS ½ 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 8 9 88,9 1340

3 Гриценко Алексей Андреевич 1922 RUS ½ ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 9 77,8 1485

4 Грудцин Алексей 1830 RUS ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8½ 9 94,4 1377

2. ТГУ-1 (25½ Очки/14 МО)

Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Калашников Константин 2394 RUS 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 8 9 88,9 1634

2 Батыров Мердан 1000 RUS 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5 9 55,6 1438

3 Муслех Карим Хани 1443 RUS 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4½ 9 50,0 1539

4 Полушкин Василий Игоревич 1632 RUS 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 9 88,9 1399

3. ТУСУР-2 (23½ Очки/13 МО)

Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Петракевич Дмитрий Гудратович 1565 RUS 1 1 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 1 4½ 9 50,0 1726

2 Одинцев Артём Владимирович 1349 RUS 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 7 9 77,8 1399

3 Сементин Роман Алексеевич 1450 RUS 1 1 ½ 0 1 + 0 1 0 5½ 9 61,1 1542

4 Лим Виталий Андреевич 1673 RUS 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 0 1 6½ 9 72,2 1395

4. СШ-1 (21 Очки/11 МО)

Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Шахабидинов Мухамадамин Хусанович 1904 RUS 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 7 9 77,8 1688

2 Радионенко Глеб Олегович 1800 RUS 1 1 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 ½ 6 9 66,7 1349

3 Каратаев Роман Максимович 1644 RUS 1 ½ ½ 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 9 55,6 1516
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4 Моисеева Маргарита Руслановна 1542 RUS 1 0 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 ½ 3 9 33,3 1409

5. СибГМУ (18½ Очки/7 МО)

Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Барковский Дмитрий Леонидович 1525 RUS ½ 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 0 1 4 9 44,4 1730

2 Ронин Ян Сергеевич 1305 RUS ½ 0 0 0 1 + 0 0 0 2½ 9 27,8 1426

3 Логинова Ольга 1683 RUS ½ ½ 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 9 66,7 1512

4 Баранова Анастасия Андреевна 1529 RUS ½ 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 6 9 66,7 1411

6. СШ-3 (17 Очки/8 МО)

Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Поторокин Максим Дмитриевич 1501 RUS 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 3½ 9 38,9 1733

2 Попов Артём Андреевич 1458 RUS 0 1 0 1 3 33,3 1567

3 Нем Александр Алексеевич 1505 RUS 1 0 0 1 0 - 1 1 0 4 9 44,4 1542

4 Шачнев Глеб Олегович 1417 RUS 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 0 0 4½ 9 50,0 1423

Нечаева Кристина Сергеевна 1318 RUS 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 6 66,7 1321

7. СШ-4 (16½ Очки/9 МО)

Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Патышев Антон Петрович 1788 RUS 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 9 55,6 1701

2 Барковский Богдан Станиславович 1563 RUS 0 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 ½ 4½ 9 50,0 1376

3 Муталибов Даниил Андреевич 1585 RUS 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3½ 9 38,9 1523

4 Бродников Прохор Алексеевич 1246 RUS 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 3½ 9 38,9 1442

8. СШ-2 (13 Очки/7 МО)

Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Мемешкин Максим Денисович 1529 RUS 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 2½ 9 27,8 1730

2 Андреев Александр Сергеевич 1371 RUS ½ 0 1 ½ 0 - 1 0 0 3 9 33,3 1426

3 Радионенко Игорь Олегович 1487 RUS 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3½ 9 38,9 1534

4 Балабанюк Михаил Сергеевич 1358 RUS 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 1 0 0 4 9 44,4 1430

9. ТГУ-2 (13 Очки/5 МО)



Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Латфулин Радмир 1660 RUS 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 9 44,4 1715

2 Черепов Виктор Сергеевич 1214 RUS ½ 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 0 3 9 33,3 1414

3 Ороев Айнат Айасович 1423 RUS 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 9 55,6 1541

4 Тинников Алексей Сергеевич 1000 RUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 9 11,1 1470

10. ТГУ-3 (2 Очки/0 МО)

Доска Имя Рейт. Фед 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Очки Партии % Рейт.-Ø

1 Боровиков Егор 1349 RUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0,0 1750

2 Бойцов Владимир Андреевич 1000 RUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 9 11,1 1438

3 Шлейнингер Никита 1149 RUS 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 11,1 1571

4 Ирдынеев Золто Эрдынеевич 1000 RUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0,0 1470

Доска 1

Место Имя Рейт. Команда Очки Партии РейтП

1 Калашников Константин 2394 ТГУ-1 8 9 1812

2 Шахабидинов Мухамадамин Хусанович 1904 СШ-1 7 9 1610

3 Калачев Иван 1884 ТУСУР-1 6½ 9 1513

4 Патышев Антон Петрович 1788 СШ-4 5 9 1432

5 Петракевич Дмитрий Гудратович 1565 ТУСУР-2 4½ 9 1387

6 Барковский Дмитрий Леонидович 1525 СибГМУ 4 9 1367

7 Латфулин Радмир 1660 ТГУ-2 4 9 1365

8 Поторокин Максим Дмитриевич 1501 СШ-3 3½ 9 1372

9 Мемешкин Максим Денисович 1529 СШ-2 2½ 9 1279

10 Боровиков Егор 1349 ТГУ-3 0 9 661

Доска 2

Место Имя Рейт. Команда Очки Партии РейтП

1 Гаврилов Андрей Сергеевич 2024 ТУСУР-1 8 9 1512

2 Одинцев Артём Владимирович 1349 ТУСУР-2 7 9 1520
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3 Радионенко Глеб Олегович 1800 СШ-1 6 9 1365

4 Батыров Мердан 1000 ТГУ-1 5 9 1343

5 Барковский Богдан Станиславович 1563 СШ-4 4½ 9 1264

6 Андреев Александр Сергеевич 1371 СШ-2 3 8 1142

7 Черепов Виктор Сергеевич 1214 ТГУ-2 3 9 1175

8 Ронин Ян Сергеевич 1305 СибГМУ 1½ 8 978

9 Попов Артём Андреевич 1458 СШ-3 1 3 1396

10 Бойцов Владимир Андреевич 1000 ТГУ-3 1 9 949

Доска 3

Место Имя Рейт. Команда Очки Партии РейтП

1 Гриценко Алексей Андреевич 1922 ТУСУР-1 7 9 1536

2 Логинова Ольга 1683 СибГМУ 6 9 1450

3 Каратаев Роман Максимович 1644 СШ-1 5 9 1441

4 Ороев Айнат Айасович 1423 ТГУ-2 5 9 1392

5 Сементин Роман Алексеевич 1450 ТУСУР-2 4½ 8 1450

6 Муслех Карим Хани 1443 ТГУ-1 4½ 9 1424

7 Нем Александр Алексеевич 1505 СШ-3 4 8 1407

8 Радионенко Игорь Олегович 1487 СШ-2 3½ 9 1344

9 Муталибов Даниил Андреевич 1585 СШ-4 3½ 9 1289

10 Шлейнингер Никита 1149 ТГУ-3 1 9 1073

Доска 4

Место Имя Рейт. Команда Очки Партии РейтП

1 Грудцин Алексей 1830 ТУСУР-1 8½ 9 1661

2 Полушкин Василий Игоревич 1632 ТГУ-1 8 9 1559

3 Лим Виталий Андреевич 1673 ТУСУР-2 6½ 9 1406

4 Баранова Анастасия Андреевна 1529 СибГМУ 6 9 1354

5 Шачнев Глеб Олегович 1417 СШ-3 4½ 9 1294

6 Балабанюк Михаил Сергеевич 1358 СШ-2 4 9 1251

7 Бродников Прохор Алексеевич 1246 СШ-4 3½ 9 1203

8 Моисеева Маргарита Руслановна 1542 СШ-1 3 9 1169

9 Тинников Алексей Сергеевич 1000 ТГУ-2 1 9 943

10 Ирдынеев Золто Эрдынеевич 1000 ТГУ-3 0 9 494



Доска 5

Место Имя Рейт. Команда Очки Партии РейтП

1 Нечаева Кристина Сергеевна 1318 СШ-3 4 6 1268


